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Corporate Political Contributions

Contributions to National Organizations (includes 527 Organizations) -$                       

State and Local Contributions (includes 527 Organizations)
IL Citizens for Castro  $                  2,000 

Friends of Mike Halpin  $                  2,000 
Friends of Don Harmon for State Senate  $                  5,000 
Friends of Napoleon Harris  $                  1,000 
Citizens for Michael E. Hastings  $                  2,500 
Citizens for Linda Holmes  $                  2,500 
Joyce for Senate  $                  2,000 
Porfirio For The People  $                  2,000 
Citizens for Karina Villa  $                  2,000 
Anderson for Illinois  $                  1,000 
Friends of John F. Curran  $                  4,000 
Friends of Sue Rezin  $                  1,000 
Friends of Sally Turner  $                  1,000 
Daniel Didech Campaign Committee  $                  1,000 
Friends of Matt Hanson  $                  2,000 
Friends of Barbara Hernandez  $                  2,000 
Citizens for Elizabeth Hernandez  $                  2,000 
Committee to Elect Jay C Hoffman  $                  2,500 
Friends of Stephanie Kifowit  $                  2,000 
Friends of Natalie Manley  $                  2,000 
Friends of Robert Bob Rita  $                  2,500 
Friends of Katie Stuart  $                  1,000 
Friends of Larry Walsh, Jr.  $                  2,000 
The People for Emanuel Chris Welch  $                  5,000 
McCombie for Illinois  $                  4,000 
Friends of Ryan Spain  $                  1,000 
ISDF, NFP  $                  5,000 
Democrats for the Illinois House  $                  5,000 
Senate Republican Victory Fund  $                  4,000 
House Republican Majority  $                  4,000 

KS Ty Masterson for Kansas  $                  1,000 
Alley for Senate  $                  1,000 
Sykes for Senate  $                  1,000 
Mike Thompson for Kansas  $                     500 
Kloos for Kansas  $                     500 
Faust-Goudeau for Senate  $                     500 
Chase Blasi for State Senate  $                     500 
Committee to Elect Holscher  $                     500 
Petersen for Kansas Senate  $                     500 
Ronald W Ryckman  $                     500 
Haley for Kansas  $                     500 
Patricia Pettey  $                     500 
Pittman for Senate Campaign  $                     500 
Daniel Hawkinsfor 100th District  $                     500 
Croft for Kansas  $                     500 
Blake Carpenter for State Representative  $                     500 
Candidate for House of Representatives  $                     500 
Tom Kessler for Kansas  $                     500 
Jo Ella for Kansas  $                     500 
Smith for Kansas  $                     500 
Brian Bergkamp for Kansas  $                     500 
Sawyer for Representative  $                     500 
Louis Ruiz for Better Government  $                     250 
Pam Curtis for State Representative  $                     250 
Thompson for Kansas House  $                     250 
Winn Campaign Fund  $                     250 
Lynn Melton for State Representative Kansas  $                     250 
Wanda Brownlee Paige Campaign Committee  $                     250 
Timothy H. Johnson  $                     250 
Buehler4Kansas  $                     250 
Pat Proctor for Kansas  $                     250 
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Neelly for State Representative  $                     250 
Kansas Republican Senatorial Committee  $                  2,500 
Kansas Senate Democratic Committee  $                  2,500 
Republican House Campaign Committee  $                  2,500 
Kansans for a Democratic House  $                  2,500 

ME Legislative Campaign Fund aka Maine House Democratic Campaign Committee  $                  2,000 
Senate Democratic Campaign Committee  $                  5,000 
Maine Senate Republican PAC  $                  5,000 
House Republican Fund  $                  2,000 
Bright Future Maine  $                  1,000 

MO MO Gaming PAC  $                25,400 
American Dream PAC  $                10,000 
Independence Leadership PAC  $                  1,500 
Great Northwest PAC  $                  2,000 
Fearless PAC  $                  1,500 
Northland Forward PAC  $                  2,500 
Conservative Leadership for Southeast Missouri  $                  1,000 
Tony PAC  $                  2,000 
Rural Roots PAC  $                     500 
Heart of SGF PAC  $                     500 
Old McDonald PAC  $                     500 

NM The Speaker Fund  $                  2,500 
Doreen Gallegos  $                  2,000 
People for Mimi Stewart  $                  2,500 
Benny Shendo Jr. for Senate  $                  1,000 
Michael Padilla for State Senator  $                  1,000 
Munoz for New Mexico  $                  1,000 

Total 3Q State and Local Contributions 172,400$           

Contributions to c-4 Organizations -$                       
WV Black Bear PAC  $                12,500 

Total 3Q Contributions to c-4 Organizations 12,500$             

Contributions to Inaugural Committees -$                       

Independent Expenditures -$                       

Political Action Committee (PAC) Contributions
PENN Entertainment Inc. Political Action Committee, Inc. (Federal PAC) 6,050$               

To view all filings with the Federal Elections Commission please visit:
 https://www.fec.gov/data/committee/C00423814/

PENN Entertainment Inc. Texas Political Action Committee (TX state-level PAC) -$                       
To view all filings with the Texas Ethics Commission please visit:

https://www.ethics.state.tx.us/jasperserver-
pro/flow.html?_flowId=viewReportFlow&decorate=no&reportUnit=%2Fpublic%2FpublicData%2Fdatasource
%2FCFS%2FAll_Reports&CorrFlag=N&FilerInfoId=100183492&reportLocale=en_US

Campaign-Related Expenditures -$                       

https://www.txdirectory.com/online/person/?id=44266&office=24742
https://www.txdirectory.com/online/person/?id=33959&office=16714
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Lobbying Expenses
Jurisdiction $
Alberta, Canada 9,033$               
Colorado 18,000$             
Georgia 12,000$             
Illinois 22,500$             
Indiana 22,500$             
Iowa 15,000$             
Kansas 27,000$             
Louisiana 22,500$             
Maine 22,500$             
Maryland 15,000$             
Massachusetts 22,500$             
Michigan 36,000$             
Mississippi 15,000$             
Missouri 33,000$             
New Mexico 15,000$             
North Carolina 18,000$             
Ohio 30,000$             
Pennsylvania 39,000$             
Texas 108,000$           
Virginia 15,000$             
West Virginia 30,000$             
Total 3Q 2024 Lobbying Expenses 547,533$           

Total 3Q 2024 Political Contributions, Campaign-Related Expenses and Lobbying Expenses 738,483$           

3Q 2024 Allocation of Annual Trade Association Dues* Dues % Lobbying 
Allocation

American Gaming Association 75,000$             7,500$               
Missouri Gaming Association 65,756$             9,206$               
US Trotting Association 44,631$             -$                       
Louisiana Casino Association 34,425$             2,066$               
Downtown Detroit Partnership 26,250$             -$                       
Thoroughbred Racing Association 24,690$             -$                       
Illinois Casino Gaming Association 21,750$             2,175$               
West Virginia Gaming & Racing Association 17,156$             3,094$               
Colorado Gaming Association 15,933$             3,983$               
Mississippi Gaming and Hospitality Association 9,375$               -$                       
Iowa Gaming Association 8,950$               2,238$               
Will County Center for Economic Development 5,000$               -$                       
Toledo Chamber of Commerce 6,563$               -$                       
Nevada Resort Association 6,250$               -$                       
Total 3Q Trade Association Dues 361,729$           30,261$             

*includes organizations for which annual dues are > $25,000 
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